

Nacho Express (section 116)

Nacho Grande

Round Tortilla: White corn, vegetable oil (contains one or more of the following: corn, cottonseed, or sunflower), salt. Allergen statement. This product is processed on production lines that manufacture other products containing milk, wheat and soy. Salsa: Crushed Tomato (Water, Crushed Tomato Concentrate), Diced Tomato in Tomato Juice, Water, Fresh Jalapeno Peppers, Fresh Onion, Dehydrated Onion, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Garlic, Modified Corn Starch, Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavoring. Jalapeno Pepper: Fresh Jalapeno Peppers, Water, Vinegar, Salt, Malic and Lactic Acid, Calcium Chloride, Sodium Benzoate and Sodium Met bisulfite (preservatives), Yellow 5. Cheese Sauce: Cheese Whey, Water, Palm Oil, Modified Corn Starch, Cheddar Cheese (Milk Cultures, Salt and Enzymes), Modified Tapioca Starch, Contains less than 2% of : Jalapeno Puree, (Jalapeno Peppers, Water, Acetic Acid, Salt, Calcium Chloride), Maltodextrin, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Citrate, Vinegar, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Natural Flavor, Mono & Diglycerides, Sodium Hex metaphosphate, Annatto Color, Disodium Inosinate, FD&C Yellow #6. Allergens: Contains Milk, Processed in Facilities that use soy and coconut ingredients in other products.